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Shoreline Bonus Structure 

In addition to the flat rate commission for each student, at the end of the academic year

(summer, fall, winter, spring), we will calculate bonus payments based on the total number of 

international students who have enrolled full-time from your agency during the year.

Example: If 15 students enroll in an academic year, the agency will receive $5,600 at the 
end of the academic year. The maximum bonus will be based on 25 students.   

Student Bonus Accumulated Bonus 

Enrolled Bonus Year End  

5 $1,000         $1,000 

6 $125 $1,125 

7  $125 $1,250 

8  $125 $1,375 

9  $125 $1,500 

10           $1,500 $3,000 

11  $150 $3,150 

12  $150 $3,300 

13  $150 $3,450 

14  $150 $3,600 

15           $2,000 $5,600 

16 $200 $5,800 

17  $200 $6,000 

18  $200  $6,200 

19 $200 $6,400 

20           $3,000 $9,400 

21 $250 $9,650 

22  $250 $9,900 

23 $250 $10,150 

24 $250 $10,400 

25 $4,000 $14,400 


